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Additional Strategic Demolitions:  Additional Development:

  Lincoln Court          Adair Way    Former Hebburn Tech College   Victoria Road West       Toner Avenue School          

  Roadhouse public house      The Maples   Former Reyrolle Site      Housing off Station Road

(private & public investment)(private & public investment)

ALDI with associated public 
realm improvement works

Metro Flow
railway improvement works

Hebburn Central
with associated public realm improvement works
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Housing - The Hawthorns

6

1

1

3

a

c

Westmorland Court 
demolition
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Hebburn Sports Ground
(Hebburn FC)
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Housing - south of School Street
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Mountbatten Medical Centre
demolition
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Housing - north of
Hedgeley Road
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Former HebNAC building
demolition

Former library
demolition

HebburnHebburn
What has been developedWhat has been developed
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